205 Main Street, Lavon, TX 75166

The |Preschool RATE S H E ET

director@lavonpreschoolacademy.org

PART TIME

M/W/F
N/A
$195
$185
$180
$175
$165

$100

Academy
The Preschool Academy
WEEKLY CARE FULL TIME
M-F
INFANTS- 1T MONTHS Lo $299
12-T17 MONTHS $299
18-23 MONTHS L $285
2YEAR OLDDS . $275
SYEAR OLDS .. $265
4 YEAR OLDS ... $250
SCHOOL AGE KIDS .. $100
SCHOOL AGE KIDS + ALL DAY FRIDAY CARE ... $120

*REGISTRATION FEE $125/KID, ($200/FAMILY MAX)

Contact us for more information for discounts available for FBC
Lavon Members, CISD Staff, Military, and First Responders.

$120

LAVONPRESCHOOLACADEMY.COM

PART TIME
T/TH

N/A

$140
$135
$130
$125

$120

For more details or to enroll, please contact us directly at (469) 848-5988 or via

email at director@lavonpreschoolacademy.org. Visit our website for more

information: https://www.lavonpreschoolacademy.org.



