## The Preschool Academy

## RATE SHEET

The Preschool Academy 205 Main Street, Lavon, TX 75166 director@lavonpreschoolacademy.org

WEEKLY CARE	FULL TIME M-F	PART TIME M/W/F	PART TIME T/TH
INFANTS- 11 MONTHS	\$299	N/A	N/A
12-17 MONTHS	\$299	\$195	\$140
18-23 MONTHS	\$285	\$185	\$135
2 YEAR OLDS	\$275	\$180	\$130
3 YEAR OLDS	\$265	\$175	\$125
4 YEAR OLDS	\$250	\$165	\$120
SCHOOL AGE KIDS	. \$100	\$100	
SCHOOL AGE KIDS + ALL DAY FRIDAY CARE	\$120	\$120	

<sup>\*</sup>REGISTRATION FEE \$125/KID, (\$200/FAMILY MAX)

Contact us for more information for discounts available for FBC Lavon Members, CISD Staff, Military, and First Responders.





## LAVONPRESCHOOLACADEMY.COM

For more details or to enroll, please contact us directly at (469) 848-5988 or via email at director@lavonpreschoolacademy.org. Visit our website for more information: https://www.lavonpreschoolacademy.org.